
Last Name First Name Home Phone Cell Phone Email

Alamo August 5926 Barclay Ln 239-594-3452 ajaca@comcast.net
Alamo Claudia 5926 Barclay Ln
Aneja Krishan 5831 Whisperwood Ct 570-357-4528 anejarita@gmail.com
Aneja Rita 5831 Whisperwood Ct 570-430-2751 anejarita@gmail.com
Arndt Constance 5876 Marble Ct 651-439-5423
Arndt Joseph 5876 Marble Ct 239-596-9394 651-724-8853 jecaa@comcast.net
Barr Jane 5872 Whisperwood Ct 239-597-5258
Barr Samuel 5872 Whisperwood Ct 239-597-5258 440-946-5897 sgb534@aol.com
Bavis James 5962 Amberwood Dr 239-592-1767 704-258-7939 jimbavis@aol.com
Bavis Mary 5962 Amberwood Dr 239-592-1767 913-226-3179

Beiting Gary 5884 Marble Ct 239-597-6643 krisrapp14@gmail.com
Bennett Donald 5953 Amberwood Dr 239-514-2123 315-391-3684 doncbennett@gmail.com
Bentz William 5918 Rolling Oaks 412-613-6206 412-327-6203 billbentz@zoominternet.net
Bentz Laurie 5918 Rolling Oaks 412-613-6206 lnegribentz@gmail.com

Bettegnies David 5926 Amberwood Dr 765-384-4157 765-669-3231 dave@ceresmidland.com
Bettegnies Kimberly 5926 Amberwood Dr 765-513-6189 kim@ceresmidland.com
Bevilacqua Bruce 5927 Barclay Ln 239-631-9437 239-631-9435 bevilabw@gmail.com
Bevilacqua Jane 5927 Barclay Ln 239-631-9435 bevilajl@gmail.com

Bichsel Gladys 5894 Barclay Ln 330-995-4741 330-732-7224 lvcatlogs@aol.com
Bichsel Terrence 5894 Barclay Ln 330-995-4741 330-732-7224 tebichsel@icloud.com
Bohm Guillermo 5887 Barclay Ln 239-292-7313 gbohm1234@gmail.com

Bonomo Carol 5864 Marble Ct 630-355-5306 carolbonomo@comcast.net
Bonomo Ronald 5864 Marble Ct 239-431-6404 630-675-0211 ronbonomo@comcast.net

Bradshaw Arthur 5875 Whisperwood Ct 239-597-5341 artbradshaw@yahoo.com
Bradshaw Donna 5875 Whisperwood Ct dbinnaples@yahoo.com
Buehler Dawn 5881 Rolling Pines 239-254-2276 dawnpbuehler@gmail.com
Buehler Frederick 5881 Rolling Pines 239-254-2276 423-367-3180 fabuehler@yahoo.com
Byrne Christopher 5888 Marble Ct 781-749-3666 781-789-3425 cbyrne9999@aol.com
Byrne Patricia 5888 Marble Ct 781-749-3666 239-260-1944 Pattydbyrne@aol.com
Caine Cherie 5977 Amberwood Dr 262-421-8265 414-852-5962 mcaine8593@aol.com
Caine Marc 5977 Amberwood Dr 262-421-8265 414-852-5963 cherieacaine@aol.com

Carnavalla Nancy 5879 Whisperwood Ct 203-322-9840 203-536-4915 ncarnavall@aol.com
Chung Nancy 5876 Whisperwood Ct 239-514-3196 312-945-3415 latinmama1000@yahoo.com
Chung Newton 5876 Whisperwood Ct 312-945-3415 312-666-3626 ndc8@sbcglobal.net
Clark William 5860 Whisperwood Ct 239-593-8862 bill.clark@playnybl.com
Coash Paul 5852 Whisperwood Ct 239-287-7793 coashpf@yahoo.com
Coash Suzanne 5852 Whisperwood Ct 239-207-2551 suemimi@gmail.com
Cohen Carol 5832 Whisperwood Ct 847-651-5911 kdcarolcohen@aol.com
Collins Deborah 5898 Barclay Ln 630-878-1312 630-247-8715 gabichsel@me.com
Collins Deen 5898 Barclay Ln 630-878-1312 630-907-0800 deencollins@aol.com
Corns Edwin 5939 Barclay Ln 239-404-0176 ecorns@aol.com
Corns Teri 5939 Barclay Ln teri1161@aol.com
Correa Alisa 5889 Rolling Pines 636-346-1677 alisacorrea174@gmail.com
Correa Jaime 5889 Rolling Pines 314-378-9002 jcorrea2@earthlink.net

D Amico Anna 5871 Whisperwood Ct
D Amico Elio 5871 Whisperwood Ct 239-594-9717 barcelona@comcast.net
D Orazio Marie 5875 Marble Ct 314-882-1673 mdorazio1989@gmail.com
D Orazio Stephen 5875 Marble Ct 314-795-2910 sdorazio2117@gmail.com

Dougherty James 5847 Whisperwood Ct 239-994-1257 jwdoxlaw4@comcast.net
Dougherty Madeleine 5847 Whisperwood Ct 862-226-2085 mickid4@comcast.net

Dario Christine 5914 Rolling Oaks 239-431-7803
Dario Mitchell 5914 Rolling Oaks 239-431-7803 973-879-8919 mdario8970@aol.com

De Angelis Frederick 5868 Whisperwood Ct 617-512-0319 fjdeangelis1@comcast.net
Derfler Elliot 5839 Whisperwood Ct 239-598-9665 hadthestrand@comcast.net
Derfler Helene 5839 Whisperwood Ct 239-404-7613
Dillon Karen 5957 Amberwood Dr 239-593-4620 239-595-0347 kdillon4620@comcast.net
Dorrill Sharon 5896 Marble Ct
Dorrill W Neil 5896 Marble Ct 239-821-3724 neil@dmgfl.com

Edmondson Inez 5978 Amberwood Dr ccvolunteer50@gmail.com
Edmondson Stephen 5978 Amberwood Dr 239-514-8273 317-695-0718 sgedmondson@gmail.com

Endlar Richard 5863 Whisperwood Ct 617-527-2111 239-566-2925 richardflorida@comcast.net
Everson Marlene 5893 Rolling Pines 239-596-6475 740-391-8121 marlenekeverson@gmail.com
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Everson Marlene 5893 Rolling Pines 239-596-6475 740-391-8121 jamesweverson@gmail.com
Ewell Kenneth 5954 Amberwood Dr 609-471-9188 609-471-9188 lisa.ewell8@gmail.com
Ewell Lisa 5954 Amberwood Dr 609-471-9188 lisa.ewell8@gmail.com
Ewert Amy 5934 Amberwood Dr 815-351-4204
Ewert Thomas 5934 Amberwood Dr 239-593-4562 815-351-4205 ewert1210@aol.com
Ferrari Dudley 5910 Barclay Ln 239-254-1434 dkferrari@comcast.net
Ferrari Katherine 5910 Barclay Ln
Fischer Diane 5936 Strand Blvd dianecfischer@mac.com
Fischer Donald 5936 Strand Blvd 239-593-6240 doncfischer@mac.com
Galash Patricia 5914 Barclay Ln
Galash Richard 5914 Barclay Ln 239-591-1027 rgalash@comcast.net
Gamble Alesha 5940 Strand Blvd 217-306-5636 aleshagamble1@gmail.com
Gamble Kevin 5940 Strand Blvd 217-306-1755 kevingamble1@verizon.net
Geiss Teresa 5974 Amberwood Dr 239-592-0972 239-249-4488 tgeiss01@gmail.com
Geiss Albert 5974 Amberwood Dr 239-592-0972 239-248-3960 ageiss01@gmail.com

Goldberg Ellen 5867 Whisperwood Ct 239-596-8264 ellenhg@gmail.com
Goldberg Steven 5867 Whisperwood Ct 239-596-8264 239-877-7749 goldbest@hotmail.com

Green Pamela 5943 Barclay Ln 309-303-2225 pamgreen1@aol.com
Greenslade Andrea 5950 Amberwood Dr 239-940-7462 andreagslade@hotmail.com
Greenslade Martin 5950 Amberwood Dr 239-260-1725 239-272-9638 mpgslade@gmail.com

Harley Timothy 5873 Rolling Pines 516-455-5122 tjhgroup@optonline.net
Harley Christine 5873 Rolling Pines christineharley720@gmail.com
Henley Meredith 5906 Barclay Ln 248-705-7284 meredith.m.henley@gmail.com
Henley Paul 5906 Barclay Ln 248-705-7283 paul.r.henley@gmail.com
Henley Meredith 5906 Barclay Ln 248-335-3427 meredith.m.henley@gmail.com

Herrington Angela 5935 Barclay Ln aherring97@yahoo.com
Herrington Stephen 5935 Barclay Ln 239-431-6913 sherring97@yahoo.com
Hoffman Ann 5883 Barclay Ln 239-254-4402
Hoffman William 5883 Barclay Ln 239-254-4402 239-404-4367 bhoffman49@comcast.net
Holland Dana 5848 Whisperwood Ct 239-331-5612 239-434-3141 lhtexas@yahoo.com
Holland Lorena 5848 Whisperwood Ct 239-331-5612

Brockway Connie 5890 Rolling Oaks brockch@mac.com
Brockway David 5890 Rolling Oaks dpbroc@aol.com

Huber Steven 5892 Marble Ct
Hudson Ann 5844 Whisperwood Ct Ann.hudson@live.com
Hudson Kevin 5844 Whisperwood Ct hudsonka@live.com
Iskra Ann Marie 5860 Marble Ct 732-763-8308 ann.iskra@gmail.com
Iskra Michele Ann 5860 Marble Ct

Jacobs Kay 5902 Rolling Oaks 239-260-9672 843-415-3202
Jacobs Alvin 5902 Rolling Oaks 239-260-9672 843-415-3202 alvinhjacobs@icloud.com

Joy Carol 5922 Barclay Ln nanajoy7@gmail.com
Keeping Kimberly 5898 Rolling Oaks
Kimo Inc 5891 Barclay Ln 802-878-7677 sllachance@aol.com
Kmiecik Cynthia 5851 Rolling Pines 239-207-8295 cindykmiecik@gmail.com
Koepcke F Kristen 5907 Rolling Oaks 239-597-5793 kriskoepcke@gmail.com
Koepcke Shirley 5907 Rolling Oaks 239-597-5793 shirlkoepcke@yahoo.com

Koval Alisa 5883 Marble Ct 212-227-3968 239-592-1142
Lafayette Pamela 5953 Amberwood Dr 239-514-2123 802-238-3123 plafayette@frlafayette.com

Lane Robert 5894 Rolling Oaks 239-254-0048 316-323-5965 thelanesmail@gmail.com
Lange Jacqueline 5910 Rolling Oaks 203-227-7807
Lange John 5910 Rolling Oaks 203-227-7807 239-325-9810 jjdlan@aol.com

Leavitt Ronald 5965 Amberwood Dr 860-559-5471 ronleavitt@gmail.com
Lee David 5918 Barclay Ln 239-289-9046 dlee@nng.us.com
Lee Jacqueline 5918 Barclay Ln 239-289-9046 239-877-7498 djaeathome@gmail.com

Lentz Gail 5843 Whisperwood Ct
Lentz James 5843 Whisperwood Ct lentzjimbo1@aol.com

Lima Mark 5935 Amberwood Dr 614-736-0115 mlimadublin@yahoo.com
Lyster Cynthia 5931 Barclay Ln 239-591-8655 239-821-4606 cclyster@comcast.net
Lyster Mike 5931 Barclay Ln 239-591-8655 239-821-4605 kcmdl@comcast.net

MacDonald Linda 5966 Amberwood Dr 207-749-1215 linda@beautifulmainehome.com
MacDonald Ronald 5966 Amberwood Dr 207-749-1215 ronmacdonald23@gmail.com

McEwan Robert 5922 Amberwood Dr 513-239-0658 robert53mcewan@icloud.com
Makhlouf Paul 5856 Whisperwood Ct 804-514-7627 pcm18@hotmail.com
Mangino Mark 5872 Marble Ct 785-550-7774 mjmangino412@msn.com
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Mangino Mary 5872 Marble Ct
Massimo Cheryl 5946 Amberwood Dr 203-748-9086
Massimo Louis 5946 Amberwood Dr 203-748-9086 203-512-0928 lmassimo3@comcast.net
Mather John 5855 Rolling Pines 314-578-6123
Mather Angela 5855 Rolling Pines angmather@gmail.com
McLean B Christie 5835 Whisperwood Ct
McLean Christpher 5835 Whisperwood Ct 516-445-9362 cmclean@estee.com
Merrill Elizabeth 5867 Marble Ct 239-596-5584 239-398-3260 lizzytish1950@yahoo.com
Merrill George 5867 Marble Ct 239-596-5584 merrillstrandhoa@yahoo.com
Molloy James 5880 Whisperwood Ct 724-699-7004 jbmgcity@gmail.com
Molloy Mary 5880 Whisperwood Ct 724-699-7431 maryjomolloy3@gmail.com
Moore Charles 5938 Barclay Ln 239-254-0131 239-919-6527 cjmoorebooks14@gmail.com
Moore Joann 5938 Barclay Ln
Morgan Earl 5922 Rolling Oaks 412-860-6181 soozeem@aol.com
Morgan Glenda 5922 Rolling Oaks

Muir H Gordon 5880 Marble Ct 240-876-6011 gmuir59@yahoo.com
Muir Elizabeth 5880 Marble Ct 239-566-9450

Mulvoy James 5879 Marble Ct 772-359-6969 james.mulvoy@gmail.com
Mulvoy Maree 5879 Marble Ct 248-225-2138 maree481010@gmail.com
Neider Dennis 5887 Whisperwood Ct 239-260-5944 609-214-7862 dennisneider@aol.com
Neider Jeannette 5887 Whisperwood Ct 239-260-5944 jp8251@aol.com

Nix Brian 5890 Barclay Ln 239-431-8495 bnixflorida@gmail.com
Nix Gayle 5890 Barclay Ln 239-431-8495 gnixflorida@gmail.com

Norberto Francisco 5930 Amberwood Dr 516-315-0060 naplesjo@gmail.com
Norberto Josephine 5930 Amberwood Dr 516-315-0065 naplesjo@gmail.com
Olivieri Barbara 5921 Amberwood Dr 508-208-9569 barbaraolivieri@comcast.net
Olivieri John 5921 Amberwood Dr 508-208-9567 johnsrjkoins@icloud.com

Pangonis John 5882 Barclay Ln 239-594-0086 239-594-0086 pangojb@comcast.net
Parisi Diane 5877 Rolling Pines 248-238-4908 734-276-2738 dparisi01@comcast.net

Pittaway Linda 5932 Strand Blvd 416-481-2365 linda.pittaway@gmail.com
Pohl Daniel 5869 Rolling Pines 330-576-6439 330-352-2521 dan@cardinalgroup.com
Pohl Sherida 5869 Rolling Pines 239-438-1130 alanti1@aol.com

Polizzotto Mary 5871 Marble Ct 239-596-7429 239-273-6802 marypolizzotto@gmail.com
Polizzotto Robert 5871 Marble Ct 239-596-7429 239-287-1358 bob_polizzotto@prodigy.net
Powdrell Helga 5836 Whisperwood Ct 703-591-5518 Helga3714@aol.com
Powell Nancy Jo 5840 Whisperwood Ct 317-409-3504 npowell7664@gmail.com
Powell Philip 5840 Whisperwood Ct 317-409-2329 phil.powell2051@gmail.com
Rapp Kristine 5884 Marble Ct 239-597-6643 847-732-7926 krisrapp14@gmail.com
Regan Katherine 5942 Barclay Ln 951-545-0578 951-545-0578 kathyregan3@gmail.com
Regan Daniel 5942 Barclay Ln
Restivo Gertrude 5898 Rolling Oaks 239-594-2558 203-856-2200 gtrestivo@comcast.net

Reynolds Constance 5865 Rolling Pines babycon3@aol.com
Reynolds Jr Paul 5865 Rolling Pines 973-252-7459 pjreynoldsjr@aol.com

Ricciardi John 5902 Barclay Ln 630-250-7177 jvricciardi@gmail.com
Ricciardi Susan 5902 Barclay Ln

Richardson Albert 5892 Marble Ct 703-850-0852 mcleanblaz@aol.com
Richardson Alyson 5892 Marble Ct
Richardson Deborah 5892 Marble Ct 703-850-0104
Richgels William 5970 Amberwood Dr 847-606-6031 billrichgels@yahoo.com
Richgels Kathy 5970 Amberwood Dr 847-922-3586 kathyrichgels@mac.com
Riskalla Nabila 5923 Barclay Ln 978-771-5342 nriskalla723@gmail.com
Riskalla Riad 5923 Barclay Ln 978-808-3388 rriskalla@comcast.net
Ritter Linda 5965 Amberwood Dr 239-287-3626 lleeritter@gmail.com

Schultz Jr Robert 5883 Whisperwood Ct 248-931-2106 roberteschultz@aol.com
Simon Peter 5958 Amberwood Dr 720-883-1661 pianoboss@hotmail.com
Snyder Cornelius 5864 Whisperwood Ct 239-287-2020 neilsnyder@comcast.net
Snyder Sheila 5864 Whisperwood Ct 239-287-2020
Soeder Barbara 5934 Barclay Ln blsoeder@verizon.net
Soeder Richard 5934 Barclay Ln 412-854-5163 412-759-7629 rrs74@verizon.net
Sotos Lazaros 5946 Barclay Ln 412-549-1497 pksotos@yahoo.com
Sotos Pamela 5946 Barclay Ln 412-549-1497 pksotos@yahoo.com

Southam Paula 5895 Rolling Oaks 801-368-9859 phsoutham@aol.com
Spreng Kimberly 5884 Whisperwood Ct 419-651-0449 kimspreng@outlook.com

Spreng Jr Rick 5884 Whisperwood Ct 419-651-9954 rickspreng@outlook.com
Stevins Samantha 5887 Barclay Ln 239-300-4417
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Stuart Elaine 5961 Amberwood Dr 630-921-8474 630-992-0010 estuart17@aol.com
Stuart Steven 5961 Amberwood Dr 630-921-8474 630-992-0010 steven.stuart@comcast.net
Sturgis Shelley 5930 Barclay Ln
Sturgis Stephen 5930 Barclay Ln 239-631-6765 naplestrader@outlook.com
Tavilla Richard 5938 Barclay Ln 781-771-4678 tavrm@comcast.net
Tavilla Martha 5938 Barclay Ln

Thompson Elizabeth 5949 Amberwood Dr 224-656-3620 bt515@hotmail.com
Tilman Leo 5883 Marble Ct 212-227-3968 rdkjmk2@aol.com
Tiseth Diane 5942 Amberwood Dr diane.tiseth@hotmail.com
Triola Francis 5901 Barclay Ln 508-865-3429 kathleentriola@gmail.com
Triola Kathleen 5901 Barclay Ln

Trykoff Jr Peter 5969 Amberwood Dr 440-646-0909 216-978-1100 ptrykoff@carrollatm.com
Vercollone Carl 5906 Rolling Oaks 781-259-8230 617-678-4242 cr@vercollone.us

Vignolo Roger 5903 Rolling Oaks 239-593-5575 239-529-0589 robet27@mac.com
Marburger Michael 5885 Rolling Pines 412-812-0443 jill.marburger@insightpipe.com

Ward Gail 5877 Rolling Pines 248-238-4908 gmward01@comcast.net
Wetherill Mary 5868 Marble Ct 239-431-6332 847-964-0622 miamispoon@aol.com
Wheeler Esther 5973 Amberwood Dr ewheeler51@hotmail.com
Wheeler Larry 5973 Amberwood Dr 740-852-4773 740-852-3779 larrywheeler49@yahoo.com
Willman Jill 5899 Rolling Oaks 239-431-5311 516-229-3078 jillwillman@comcast.net
Young Melinda 5886 Barclay Ln 239-248-0258 myoung@johnrwood.com
Young William 5886 Barclay Ln 239-248-2978 wwmyoung@comcast.net
Zilg Elisabeth 5981 Amberwood Dr 239-591-3792 hzilg@earthlink.net

Zyblut Robert 5859 Rolling Pines 239-272-4265 robert.zyblut@raymondjames.com
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